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Llst of approved National & Gazetted Holidays

at KMCH Maharajganj

;('). Date Day Holidays

1 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day

2 26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri

3 14-03-2025 Friday Holi

4 31-03-2025 Monday Eid-Ul-Fitar

5 06-04-2025 Sunday Ramnavami

6 10-04-2025 Thrusday Mabhavir jayanti

7 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday

8 12-05-2025 Monday Buddhpurnima

9 07-06-2025 Saturday 1d-Ul-Zuka ( Bakarid)
10 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day
11 16-08-2025 Saturday Janmastami

12 05-09-2025 Friday Eid-a-Milad ( Barafat)
13 01-10-2025 Wednesday Dusshera

14 02-10-2025 Thursday | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
15 02-10-2025 Thrusday Vijaya Dashmi

20-10-2025 Monday LY

= 21-10-2025 Tuesday Disgiald

17 22-10-2025 Wednesday Gowardhanpooja

18 28-10-2025 Tuesday Chhath pooja

19 05-11-2025 Wednesday | Gurunanak ( Kartik purnima)
20 25-12-2025 Thrusday Christmas Day
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List of approved Restricted Holidays

at KMCH Maharajganj
o Date Day Holidays
No. _
1 14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
2 14-04-2025 | Niohidas Dr. Bhee‘rir:l;e:;1 gmbedkar
3 08-06-2025 Sunday 1d-Ul-Zaha (Bakrid)
4 06-07-2025 Sunday Moharram
5 09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan
6 - 06-09-2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi
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